TE9500-266M    TE9500-400C
TE9500-400P     TE9500-750P
•     CPU Intel mobile Pentium 266MHz to
Pentium III 400MHz/750MHz
•     Max. 256MB DRAM
•     PXI™ 2.0 / CompactPCI® 3.0 compatible
•     GPIB (IEEE-488.2) interface
•     Integrated 10/100Mbit Ethernet

• Parallel port ECP/EPP compatible
• Two USB interface
• IEEE-488 GPIB Interface
• Video controller: C&T  69030
• Video memory: 4 MByte
• Resolution: 1/4 VGA, VGA, SVGA, XGA, SXGA, and UXGA
• Flat panel interface for TFT, STN, DSTN, EL, and Plasma
panels
• 10Base-T and 100Base-TX Internet interface
• Diskless, keyboardless, videoless operation
• MS Windows 2000 installed
• Support for Windows® NT /Embedded, VxWorks® ,QNX® ,
Linux, others on request.
TE 9500 Ordering Information
CPU Unit
TE9500-266M                266MHz, Intel Mobil CPU                        $1,995
TE9500-400C                 400MHz, Celeron CPU                            $2,695
TE9500-400P                 400MHz, Pentium III, CPU                       $3,095
TE9500-750P                 750MHz, Pentium III. CPU                       $3,495
Options & Accessories
TE9510-256      256Mb SDRAM Memory upgrade                        $300
TE9520              floppy Driver                                                          $145
TE9530              USB, CD Drive                                                      $200
 Preliminary Data